Getting Started

I've worked closely with you to reach your personal investment goals. Now, I can help you achieve your dream of making a difference through our CIBC Wood Gundy Giving Back program. To begin making a meaningful difference, contact me today!



CIBC Wood Gundy is a division of CIBC World Markets Inc., a subsidiary of CIBC and a Member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. This information, including any opinion, is based on various sources believed to be reliable, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed and is subject to change. CIBC and CIBC World Markets Inc., their affiliates, directors, officers and employees may buy, sell, or hold a position in securities of a company mentioned herein, its affiliates or subsidiaries, and may also perform financial advisory services, investment banking or other services for, or have lending or other credit relationships with the same. CIBC World Markets Inc. and its representatives will receive sales commissions and/or a spread between bid and ask prices if you purchase, sell or hold the securities referred to above. © CIBC World Markets Inc. 2013. Clients are advised to seek advice regarding their particular circumstances from their personal tax and legal advisors. Benefaction is a public foundation registered with the Charities Directorate of the Canada Revenue Agency (CRA). Benefaction is authorized to receive philanthropic donations, issue official donation receipts and make grants to registered charities and other qualified donees through the donoradvised funds and endowment funds it administers. Charitable Registration No. 80421 3759 RR0001.